Sueur

COUNTY

LE SUEUR COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
MEETING AGENDA
May 1, 2018

9:00 a.m. Agenda and Consent Agenda
RE: April 24, 2018 Minutes and Summary Minutes

9:05 a.m. Claims (5 min)

9:10 a.m. Amy Beatty, Environmental Services (15 min)
RE: 2018 Solid Waste Licenses

9:25 a.m. Cindy Westerhouse, Human Resources (10 min)

9:35 a.m. Mike Wiese and Barry Lafreniere, Adolfson & Peterson (30 min)
RE: Justice Center Commissioning Agent Award Recommendation
RE: Justice Center Bid Package #2 Award Recommendations

10:05 a.m. Joshua Mankowski, P&Z Administrator (15 min)
RE: RFA

RE: VRBO Update

RE: SULP Fund Update

RE: Nuisance Control

10:20 a.m. Pam Simonette, Auditor - Treasurer (5 min)
RE: DNR Snow Trail Permit

10:25 a.m. Holly Kalbus, Environmental Services (10 min)
RE: Gravel Tax Project
RE: 2017 AIS Update



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

RE: Water Testing Equipment Grant

10:35 a.m. WENCK (15 Min)
RE: FRST Inventory Final Report

10:50 a.m. Dave Tiegs, Highway Engineer (10 min)

11:00 a.m. Brett Mason, Sheriff (5 min)
RE: DNR Grant Application

11:05 a.m. Darrell Pettis, County Administrator
RE: Transit Update
RE: Transit Tokens

Commissioner Committee Reports

Future Meetings



